
Show #1027 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 756 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 170.00

2 650 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding160.00

3 663 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) Audrey Whitehead152.00

4 604 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker150.00

5 767 Flash Eli Mangels (2 WTAMU) Eli Mangels142.00

6 626 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead141.00

7 761 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) Mason Overstreet138.00

8 790 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) VICTORIA GOODSON134.00

9 624 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray William T Gray124.00

10 654 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales119.50

11 758 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 117.00

12 643 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough115.00

13 768 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT Bailey McDaniel111.00

14 642 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough108.00

15 632 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis106.00

16 619 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson Jane Jimerson106.00

17 748 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU BLACK) JENNIFER BRAZIL103.00

18 627 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith100.00

19 751 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU RED) Tyllor Ledford99.00

20 755 Boons Texas Legacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) Sarah Savage95.50

21 739 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) Desiree Neudorf93.00

22 640 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper91.00

23 749 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU BLACK) Emily Gravlin89.00

24 769 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) Jessica Looman82.00

25 664 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells78.00

26 670 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller Taryn Batcheller78.00

27 689 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward78.00

28 607 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) Francesca JACKSON77.00

29 770 Smart Little Goldy Keely Lane (Collegiate) Kale Lane76.00

30 610 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood75.00

31 766 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT TERRY VAN MARTIN65.00

32 661 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell Bob Towell63.00

33 657 Broomers Little Lena Brian Williams Jennifer Matthews Williams57.00

34 641 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper56.00

35 623 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek55.00

36 685 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs54.00

37 605 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger52.00

38 773 Little Ginin Oakie Kirsti Kasch (2 WTAMU) Kirsti Kasch47.00

39 628 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith40.00

40 786 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) Sawyer Sanders36.00

41 648 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson17.00

42 798 Cat Nippin Moonshine Kolyn Dutton (Collegiate) Kolyn Dutton16.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 47

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 650 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 75.00 Sam Reding47.00

2 701 Custom Color Cash Campbell 75.00 Jim Brett Campbell46.00

3 756 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 74.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 45.00

4 663 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 74.50 Audrey Whitehead44.00

5 704 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler43.00

6 761 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 74.00 Mason Overstreet42.00

7 619 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 72.50 Jane Jimerson41.00

8 604 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 72.50 Alicia Walker40.00

9 632 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 72.50 Nicki Jan Davis39.00

10 768 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 72.50 Bailey McDaniel38.00

11 670 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 72.00 Taryn Batcheller37.00

12 627 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 72.00 Leah Smith36.00

13 787 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 71.50 Monty Sperry35.00

14 624 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 71.00 William T Gray34.00

15 758 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 33.00

16 751 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU RED) 71.00 Tyllor Ledford32.00

17 689 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 70.50 Jerry B Ward31.00

18 626 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.50 Molly Whitehead30.00

19 790 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 70.00 VICTORIA GOODSON29.00

20 643 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 70.00 Jonathan Yarbrough28.00

21 623 Arturo Keeley Vanek 70.00 Keeley Vanek27.00

22 769 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 70.00 Jessica Looman26.00

23 640 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.00 Jennifer Cooper25.00

24 641 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.50 Richard   Cooper24.00

25 767 Flash Eli Mangels (2 WTAMU) 69.50 Eli Mangels23.00

26 654 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales22.00

27 642 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 68.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough21.00

28 628 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.50 John Smith20.00

29 664 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 67.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells19.00

30 657 Broomers Little Lena Brian Williams 67.00 Jennifer Matthews Williams18.00

31 610 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 67.00 Anita Lockwood17.00

32 605 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger16.00

33 606 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 66.50 Diane Holman15.00

34 755 Boons Texas Legacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 66.50 Sarah Savage14.00

35 766 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 65.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN13.00

36 684 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 65.00 Natalie Graham Leach12.00

37 786 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 64.50 Sawyer Sanders11.00

38 607 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 63.50 Francesca JACKSON10.00

39 770 Smart Little Goldy Keely Lane (Collegiate) 63.00 Kale Lane9.00

40 739 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 63.00 Desiree Neudorf8.00

41 685 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 62.00 Sarah L. Stubbs7.00

42 748 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU BLACK) 62.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL6.00

43 773 Little Ginin Oakie Kirsti Kasch (2 WTAMU) 61.00 Kirsti Kasch5.00

44 661 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 60.50 Bob Towell4.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

45 798 Cat Nippin Moonshine Kolyn Dutton (Collegiate) 60.50 Kolyn Dutton3.00

46 749 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU BLACK) 54.00 Emily Gravlin2.00

47 648 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 12.50 Marsha Stevenson1.00



Show #1027 (Chris Jeter): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 44

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 74.50 Molly Whitehead44.00

2 650 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 73.50 Sam Reding43.00

3 642 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 73.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough42.00

4 756 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 41.00

5 654 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.50 Pete  Rosales39.50

5 755 Boons Texas Legacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 72.50 Sarah Savage39.50

7 790 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 72.00 VICTORIA GOODSON38.00

8 749 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU BLACK) 72.00 Emily Gravlin37.00

9 604 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 71.00 Alicia Walker36.00

10 663 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 70.50 Audrey Whitehead35.00

11 767 Flash Eli Mangels (2 WTAMU) 70.00 Eli Mangels34.00

12 643 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 69.50 Jonathan Yarbrough33.00

13 766 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 69.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN32.00

14 748 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU BLACK) 69.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL31.00

15 751 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU RED) 69.00 Tyllor Ledford30.00

16 610 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood29.00

17 739 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 68.50 Desiree Neudorf28.00

18 627 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 68.00 Leah Smith27.00

19 770 Smart Little Goldy Keely Lane (Collegiate) 67.50 Kale Lane26.00

20 761 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 67.00 Mason Overstreet25.00

21 701 Custom Color Cash Campbell 65.50 Jim Brett Campbell24.00

22 689 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 65.00 Jerry B Ward23.00

23 624 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 64.50 William T Gray22.00

24 641 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.50 Richard   Cooper21.00

25 664 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 63.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells20.00

26 657 Broomers Little Lena Brian Williams 63.00 Jennifer Matthews Williams19.00

27 704 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 61.50 Kate Giesler18.00

28 632 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 61.00 Nicki Jan Davis17.00

29 619 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 60.50 Jane Jimerson16.00

30 768 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 60.00 Bailey McDaniel15.00

31 670 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 59.50 Taryn Batcheller14.00

32 773 Little Ginin Oakie Kirsti Kasch (2 WTAMU) 59.50 Kirsti Kasch13.00

33 607 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 56.50 Francesca JACKSON12.00

34 685 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 56.00 Sarah L. Stubbs11.00

35 758 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 55.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 10.00

36 661 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 55.50 Bob Towell9.00

37 623 Arturo Keeley Vanek 54.50 Keeley Vanek8.00

38 605 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 48.50 Sandra Eichelberger7.00

OP 39 640 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 72.00 Jennifer Cooper6.00

OP 40 786 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 65.50 Sawyer Sanders5.00

OP 41 769 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 61.50 Jessica Looman4.00

OP 42 628 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 60.50 John Smith3.00

OP 43 798 Cat Nippin Moonshine Kolyn Dutton (Collegiate) 60.00 Kolyn Dutton2.00

OP 44 648 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 57.50 Marsha Stevenson1.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 47

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 756 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 76.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 47.00

2 767 Flash Eli Mangels (2 WTAMU) 74.00 Eli Mangels46.00

3 640 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 73.50 Jennifer Cooper45.00

4 619 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 72.50 Jane Jimerson44.00

5 790 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 72.50 VICTORIA GOODSON43.00

6 624 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 71.50 William T Gray42.00

7 761 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 71.00 Mason Overstreet41.00

8 758 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 40.00

9 654 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales39.00

10 787 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 70.00 Monty Sperry38.00

11 768 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 69.50 Bailey McDaniel37.00

12 604 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.00 Alicia Walker36.00

13 607 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 69.00 Francesca JACKSON35.00

14 748 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU BLACK) 68.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL34.00

15 632 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 68.50 Nicki Jan Davis33.00

16 663 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 67.50 Audrey Whitehead32.00

17 643 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.00 Jonathan Yarbrough31.00

18 650 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 66.00 Sam Reding30.00

19 642 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 65.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough29.00

20 627 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.50 Leah Smith28.00

21 704 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.00 Kate Giesler27.00

22 610 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 65.00 Anita Lockwood26.00

23 626 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 64.00 Molly Whitehead25.00

24 769 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 64.00 Jessica Looman24.00

25 689 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 62.50 Jerry B Ward23.00

26 739 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 62.50 Desiree Neudorf22.00

27 664 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 62.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells21.00

28 755 Boons Texas Legacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 61.50 Sarah Savage20.00

29 661 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 61.50 Bob Towell19.00

30 623 Arturo Keeley Vanek 60.00 Keeley Vanek18.00

31 749 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU BLACK) 60.00 Emily Gravlin17.00

32 773 Little Ginin Oakie Kirsti Kasch (2 WTAMU) 59.50 Kirsti Kasch16.00

33 670 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 59.00 Taryn Batcheller15.00

34 766 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 57.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN14.00

35 657 Broomers Little Lena Brian Williams 57.50 Jennifer Matthews Williams13.00

36 684 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 56.00 Natalie Graham Leach12.00

37 606 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 56.00 Diane Holman11.00

38 786 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 55.50 Sawyer Sanders10.00

39 685 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 52.50 Sarah L. Stubbs9.00

40 751 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU RED) 46.50 Tyllor Ledford8.00

41 798 Cat Nippin Moonshine Kolyn Dutton (Collegiate) 46.00 Kolyn Dutton7.00

42 628 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 40.00 John Smith6.00

43 770 Smart Little Goldy Keely Lane (Collegiate) 37.00 Kale Lane5.00

44 605 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 23.00 Sandra Eichelberger4.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

OP 45 641 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 63.00 Richard   Cooper3.00

OP 46 701 Custom Color Cash Campbell 52.00 Jim Brett Campbell2.00

OP 47 648 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 3.50 Marsha Stevenson1.00



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 71.00 Molly Whitehead42.00

2 663 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 70.50 Audrey Whitehead41.00

3 650 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 70.00 Sam Reding40.00

4 767 Flash Eli Mangels (2 WTAMU) 70.00 Eli Mangels39.00

5 604 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.50 Alicia Walker38.00

6 756 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 37.00

7 770 Smart Little Goldy Keely Lane (Collegiate) 68.50 Kale Lane36.00

8 739 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 68.50 Desiree Neudorf35.00

9 758 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 68.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 34.00

10 749 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU BLACK) 68.00 Emily Gravlin33.00

11 748 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU BLACK) 68.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL32.00

12 661 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 67.50 Bob Towell31.00

13 761 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 67.00 Mason Overstreet30.00

14 751 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (TTU RED) 67.00 Tyllor Ledford29.00

15 769 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 67.00 Jessica Looman28.00

16 685 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 67.00 Sarah L. Stubbs27.00

17 624 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 67.00 William T Gray26.00

18 605 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 67.00 Sandra Eichelberger25.00

19 790 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 66.50 VICTORIA GOODSON24.00

20 643 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 66.50 Jonathan Yarbrough23.00

21 755 Boons Texas Legacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 66.00 Sarah Savage22.00

22 768 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 65.50 Bailey McDaniel21.00

23 607 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 65.50 Francesca JACKSON20.00

24 654 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.50 Pete  Rosales19.00

25 664 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 65.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells18.00

26 632 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 65.00 Nicki Jan Davis17.00

27 642 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 65.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

28 640 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.00 Jennifer Cooper15.00

29 648 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 65.00 Marsha Stevenson14.00

30 773 Little Ginin Oakie Kirsti Kasch (2 WTAMU) 64.50 Kirsti Kasch13.00

31 670 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 64.50 Taryn Batcheller12.00

32 628 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 64.00 John Smith11.00

33 786 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 63.50 Sawyer Sanders10.00

34 627 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 63.50 Leah Smith9.00

35 641 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 63.50 Richard   Cooper8.00

36 657 Broomers Little Lena Brian Williams 63.00 Jennifer Matthews Williams7.00

37 766 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 63.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN6.00

38 619 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 63.00 Jane Jimerson5.00

39 798 Cat Nippin Moonshine Kolyn Dutton (Collegiate) 62.50 Kolyn Dutton4.00

40 610 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 62.50 Anita Lockwood3.00

41 623 Arturo Keeley Vanek 61.50 Keeley Vanek2.00

42 689 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 60.00 Jerry B Ward1.00


